BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

AUTHORITY FOR COUNTY FIRE TO OPERATIONALIZE AN AERIAL FIREFIGHTING PROGRAM, APPROVE
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |THE SINGLE SOURCE PURCHASE AND OUTFITTING OF A SIKORSKY S70 FIREHAWK HELICOPTER,
N/A
ATTACHMENTS: /
ORIGINATING DEPT:  |County Fire
Approval Signature Signature Verification
)72l Andrew Strong
Antfrew Strong (Oct 13, 2025 08:06:23 PDT) )
E-signed 2025-10-13 08:06AM PDT
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
Lisa Keller -Chiodo Lisa Keller-Chiodo

Lisa Keller-Chiodo (Oct 11, 2025 15:05:08 PDT)

{.\’—

Jeff Collins (Oct 10, 2025 14:10:08 PDT)

A Praats

Wk D%

E-signed 2025-10-11 03:05PM PDT
Lisa.Keller-Chiodo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jeff Collins

E-signed 2025-10-10 02:10PM PDT
Jeff.Collins@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Kevin Pasali

E-signed 2025-10-13 09:18AM PDT
Kevin.Pasali@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Mark Day

E-signed 2025-10-10 02:43PM PDT
Mark.Day@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

—Q&LM— Allen Hunsberger
Allen Hunsberger {Oct 10,4025 15:13:53 PDT)

Tracy Driglr (09210, 2025 15:15:44 PDT)

E-signed 2025-10-10 03:13PM PDT
allen.hunsberger@sdcounty.ca.gov
County of San Diego, Assistant

Tracy Drager

E-signed 2025-10-10 03:15PM PDT
Tracy.Drager@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




